
                            

WOMEN’S EHF Champions League 2017/18 
Schedule: Group Matches, all times are local!      Status: August 31, 2017 

 

 

 

  

Round 1 Group  
 

Round 2 Group  
      

 
      

HC Vardar vs FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria 
C 

Friday, 06.10.2017 
19:00h (GMT+2) 

 

Vistal Gdynia vs CSM Bucuresti 
A 

Wednesday, 11.10.2017 
20:00h (GMT+2)) 

NFH – Nykobing Falster Handboldklub vs Vistal Gdynia  
A 

Saturday, 07.10.2017 
14:30h (GMT+2) 

 

RK Krim Mercator vs  NFH – Nykobing Falster 
Handboldklub  

A 
Friday, 13.10.2017 

19:00h (GMT+2) 

Rostov-Don vs Brest Bretagne Handball 
B 

Saturday, 07.10.2017 
16:00h (GMT+3) 

 

FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria vs Larvik 
C 

Saturday, 14.10.2017 
18:00h (GMT+2) 

Larvik vs Qualifier 2 
C 

Saturday, 07.10.2017 
17:00h (GMT+2) 

 

FC Midtjylland vs Rostov-Don  
B 

Saturday, 14.10.2017 
18:30h (GMT+2) 

Buducnost vs SG BBM Bietigheim  
D 

Saturday, 07.10.2017 
19:00h (GMT+2) 

 

SG BBM Bietigheim vs Metz Handball 
D 

Saturday, 14.10.2017 
19:00h (GMT+3) 

Györi Audi ETO KC vs FC Midtjylland  
B 

Saturday, 07.10.2017 
19:30h (GMT+2) 

 

Brest Bretagne Handball vs Györi Audi ETO KC  
B 

Sunday, 15.10.2017 
15:00h (GMT+2) 

CSM Bucuresti vs RK Krim Mercator  
A 

Saturday, 07.10.2017 
20:00h (GMT+3) 

 

Qualifier 2 vs HC Vardar  
C 13/15.10.2017 

Metz Handball vs Qualifier 1 

 
D 

Sunday, 08.10.2017 
19:00h (GMT+2) 

 

Qualifier 1 vs Buducnost 

 
D 13/15.10.2017 

WOMEN’S EHF Champions League Magazin; Round 1 Monday, 09.10.2017; 08:30 (GMT)  

 

WOMEN’S EHF Champions League Magazin; Round 2 Monday, 16.10.2017; 08:30 (GMT) 



                            

WOMEN’S EHF Champions League 2017/18 
Schedule: Group Matches, all times are local!      Status: August 31, 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

Round 3 Group  
 

Round 4 Group  
      

 
      

Vistal Gdynia vs RK Krim Mercator 
A 

Wednesday, 18.10.2017 

19:00h (GMT+2) 

 

RK Krim Mercator vs Vistal Gdynia 
A 

Friday, 03.11.2017 
19:00h (GMT+1) 

Rostov-Don vs  Györi Audi ETO KC 
B 

Saturday, 21.10.2017 

17:00h (GMT+3) 

 

FC Midtjylland vs Brest Bretagne Handball 
B 

Friday, 03.11.2017 
20:00h (GMT+1) 

Larvik vs HC Vardar 

 
C 

Saturday, 21.10.2017 

17:00h (GMT+2) 

 

FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria vs Qualifier 2 
C 

Saturday, 04.11.2017 
15:00h (GMT+1) 

Metz Handball vs Buducnost 

 
D 

Saturday, 21.10.2017 

17:30h (GMT+2) 

 

HC Vardar vs Larvik   
C 

Saturday, 04.11.2017 
17:00h (GMT+1) 

NFH – Nykobing Falster Handboldklub vs CSM Bucuresti 
A 

Sunday, 22.10.2017 

16:50h (GMT+2) 

 

Buducnost vs Metz Handball  
D 

Saturday, 04.11.2017 
19:30h (GMT+1)) 

Brest Bretagne Handball vs  FC Midtjylland 
B 20/22.10.2017 

 

CSM Bucuresti vs NFH – Nykobing Falster Handboldklub 

 
D 

Saturday, 04.11.2017 
t.b.c. 

Qualifier 2 vs FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria 
C 20/22.10.2017 

 

Györi Audi ETO KC vs Rostov-Don   
B 

Monday, 06.11.2017 
19:00h (GMT+1) 

Qualifier 1 vs  SG BBM Bietigheim 

 
D 20/22.10.2017 

 

SG BBM Bietigheim vs Qualifier 1 
D 03/05.11.2017 

WOMEN’S EHF Champions League Magazin; Round 3 Monday, 23.10.2017; 08:30 (GMT)  

 

WOMEN’S EHF Champions League Magazin; Round 4 Monday, 06.11.2017; 08:30 (GMT) 



                            

WOMEN’S EHF Champions League 2017/18 
Schedule: Group Matches, all times are local!      Status: August 31, 2017 

 

 

 

 

Round 5 Group  
 

Round 6 Group  
      

 
      

RK Krim Mercator vs CSM Bucuresti 
A 

Friday, 10.11.2017 
19:00h (GMT+1) 

 

HC Vardar vs Qualifier 2 
C 

Friday,17.11.2017 
19:00h (GMT+1) 

FC Midtjylland vs Györi Audi ETO KC 
B 

Friday, 10.11.2017 
20:00h (GMT+1) 

 

Györi Audi ETO KC vs Brest Bretagne Handball  
B 

Saturday,18.11.2017 
15:00h (GMT+1) 

Brest Bretagne Handball vs Rostov-Don  
B 

Saturday,11.11.2017 
15:00h (GMT+1) 

 

Rostov-Don vs FC Midtjylland 
B 

Saturday,18.11.2017 
17:00h (GMT+3) 

FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria vs HC Vardar 
C 

Saturday,11.11.2017 
15:00h (GMT+1) 

 

Buducnost vs Qualifier 1 

 
D 

Saturday, 18.11.2017 
19:00h (GMT+1) 

SG BBM Bietigheim vs Buducnost  
D 

Sunday,12.11.2017 
17:00h (GMT+1) 

 

Metz Handball vs SG BBM Bietigheim 

 
D 

Sunday,19.11.2017 
15:00h (GMT+1) 

Vistal Gdynia vs NFH – Nykobing Falster Handboldklub 
A 10/12.11.2017 

 

Larvik vs FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria 

 
C 

Sunday,19.11.2017 
15:00h (GMT+1) 

Qualifier 2 vs Larvik  
C 10/12.11.2017 

 

NFH – Nykobing Falster Handboldklub vs RK Krim Mercator   

 
A 

Sunday,19.11.2017 
15:10h (GMT+1) 

Qualifier 1 vs Metz Handball 

 
D 10/12.11.2017 

 

CSM Bucuresti vs Vistal Gdynia  
A 

Sunday,19.11.2017 
t.b.c. 

WOMEN’S EHF Champions League Magazin; Round 5 Monday, 13.11.2017; 08:30 (GMT)  

 

WOMEN’S EHF Champions League Magazin; Round 6 Monday, 20.11.2017; 08:30 (GMT) 


